

2023 Citywide Chip Seal and Crack Seal

120 days

Vance Brothers, Inc.: Liberty Mutual Insurance Company

Contract No. 202366920

Bid Item	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid
408-1	Crack Seal	175	Ton	\$3,950.00	\$691,250.00	\$4,380.00	\$766,500.00
408-2	Mastic	105000	LB	\$2.50	\$262,500.00	\$2.40	\$252,000.00
409-3	Cape Seal (CRS-2P)	610000	SY	\$5.60	\$3,416,000.00	\$5.90	\$3,599,000.00
409-4	Slurry Seal	20000	SY	\$2.75	\$55,000.00	\$3.20	\$64,000.00
626-1	Remobilization	1	EA	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
627-1	Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	10	GAL	\$145.00	\$1,450.00	\$525.00	\$5,250.00
627-2	Epoxy (Lane Markings)	45	GAL	\$600.00	\$27,000.00	\$600.00	\$27,000.00
627-3	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Lane markings)	400	SF	\$13.75	\$5,500.00	\$12.50	\$5,000.00
627-4	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (X-Walk, Stop Line)	6000	SF	\$12.50	\$75,000.00	\$11.75	\$70,500.00
627-5	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word Symbol)	30	SF	\$28.00	\$840.00	\$24.00	\$720.00
627-6	Pavement Tabs	2000	EA	\$2.25	\$4,500.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00
630-1	Traffic Control Arterial Streets	12	LS/DA	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,050.00	\$24,600.00
630-2	Traffic Control Collector/Local Streets	35	LS/DA	\$3,500.00	\$122,500.00	\$2,990.00	\$104,650.00
Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:					\$4,691,890.00		

BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT	\$4,940,220.00
TEXTURA FEE	\$9,100.00
	\$4,949,320.00